3/22/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($1,114.44)
($459.12)
$1,607.07

$33.51

$33.51

Drawer

$108.29

$108.29

$108.29

$141.80

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,927.94) ($17.25) 121
$0.00 $0.00 ($898.12) ($47.50) 29
$850.00 $0.00 ($827.75) (%$6.00) 159
$850.00 $0.00 ($4,653.81) ($70.75) 309
$850.00 $0.00 ($4,653.81) ($70.75) 309
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($338.11) $0.00 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($338.11) $0.00 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($338.11) $0.00 32
$850.00 ($4,991.92) ($70.75) 341

Handle Net Handle
$1,830.75 $1,813.50
$486.50 $439.00
$1,590.82 $1,584.82
$3,908.07 $3,837.32
$3,908.07 $3,837.32
Handle Net Handle
$446.40 $446.40
$446.40 $446.40
$446.40 $446.40
$4,354.47 $4,283.72

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



