Drawer Report By Satellite

- '-	/22	/ 71	M	10
J	122	' 2'	יט	リフ

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	(\$1,114.44)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,927.94)	<u>ORace</u> (\$17.25)	121	\$1,830.75	\$1,813.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	(\$459.12)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$898.12)	(\$47.50)	29	\$486.50	\$439.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$1,607.07	\$850.00	\$0.00	(\$827.75)	(\$6.00)	159	\$1,590.82	\$1,584.82	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$33.51	\$850.00	\$0.00	(\$4,653.81)	(\$70.75)	309	\$3,908.07	\$3,837.32	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	U DDL E	\$33.51	\$850.00	\$0.00	(\$4,653.81)	(\$70.75)	309	\$3,908.07	\$3,837.32	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	419 WISHM	\$108.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.11)	\$0.00	32	\$446.40	\$446.40	\$0.00	
<u>Terr</u>	minal Number 1028	\$108.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.11)	\$0.00	32	\$446.40	\$446.40	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	on MOOSE	\$108.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.11)	\$0.00	32	\$446.40	\$446.40	\$0.00	
<u>Total</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$141.80	\$850.00		(\$4,991.92)	(\$70.75)	341	\$4,354.47	\$4,283.72		